
Ridd Rd

Hunts Scour Rd

Giles River Rd

De
ad

 H
ors

e L
an

e

Glenbrook Rd

Mc
ca

llu
m 

Rd

Browns Rd

Ol
d R

up
an

yu
p R

d

Ce
me

ter
y R

d

Ti Tree Swamp Rd

Go
rdo

n G
ile

s R
d

Kr
ell

e R
d

Sta
we

ll -
 W

arr
ac

kn
ab

ea
l R

d

Murtoa - Glenorchy Rd

St
aw

ell
 - W

ar
rac

kn
ab

ea
l R

d

641168

641168

641668

641668

642168

642168

642668

642668

643168

643168

643668

643668

644168

644168

644668

644668

645168

645168

645668

645668

646168

646168

646668

646668

647168

647168

647668

647668

648168

648168

648668

648668 59
15

19
7

59
15

69
7

59
15

69
7

59
16

19
7

59
16

19
7

59
16

69
7

59
16

69
7

59
17

19
7

59
17

19
7

59
17

69
7

59
17

69
7

59
18

19
7

59
18

19
7

59
18

69
7

59
18

69
7

59
19

19
7

59
19

19
7

59
19

69
7

59
19

69
7

1 of 5           2% AEP

1:6,880Scale:

!!!!

!!

!!
!!

!!
Horsham

Jeparit

Stawell

Dimboola

Edenhope

Coordinate System: GDA 1994 MGA Zone 54
Projection: Transverse Mercator
Datum: GDA 1994
False Easting: 500,000.0000
False Northing: 10,000,000.0000
Central Meridian: 141.0000
Scale Factor: 0.9996
Latitude Of Origin: 0.0000
Units: Meter

0 200 400100
Meters

1 

5 
4 

3 2 

DISCLAIMER: This map is provided for general community information purposes only. Flood levels and floor levels are determined from information available at a particular time and actual levels may exceed those shown. For information about flood conditions and restrictions affecting a particular property, contact WCMA or the relevant council. Neither WCMA nor the State of Victoria claim or warrant that the information in this map is accurate, complete or up to date, and neither WCMA nor the State shall be responsible or liable
in respect of any use of or reliance placed on it by any person. This map is copyright of Wimmera Catchment Management Authority (WCMA), Department of Environment and Primary Industries and the State of Victoria. Apart from fair dealing for the purpose of study, research or otherwise as permitted by the Copyright Act 1968, no part of this map may be reproduced, copied, transmitted or published in any form or by any means without the prior written permission of WMCA.

Sheet:

Legend
Flood Depth

Less than 0.25m
0.25 - 0.5m
0.5 - 1m
over 1m

Parcels
!! MajorTowns
!! Minor Towns

Highways
Other Major Roads
Minor Road Class 3
Minor Road Class 4
Minor Road Class 5+

FOI (points)
®< Fire station
"a Police station
I Emergency Hospital

" School
" Aged care
" Caravan / Camp Site

Flood Investigation:
Glenorchy 2006



!!

®<

Phillips Rd

Trickeys Rd

Giles River Rd

Kr
ell

e R
d

Rahleys Rd

Ce
me

ter
y R

d

Hunts Scour Rd

Carfrae St

Ti Tree Swamp Rd

Le
dc

ou
rt 4

0 4
4 R

d

Clark St
Old Glenorchy Rd

Jo
hn

s R
d

Harvey Rd

Mc
ca

llu
m 

Rd

Fo
res

t S
tAr

ap
ile

s S
t

Ma
rl S

t

Green St

Glenorchy Rd

Fit
zg

era
ld 

Rd

Cameron St

Wills StBunbury St Boyd St

Dr
y S

t

Campbells Bridge Rd

Briggs St

Mckay Rd

Telford Rd

Tem
pla

r R
d

Edw
ard

s S
t

Sta
we

ll -
 W

arr
ac

kn
ab

ea
l R

d

Hunts
 Scou

r Rd

Dr
y S

t

Stawell - Warracknabeal Rd

Murtoa - Glenorchy Rd

Glenorchy

641055

641055

641555

641555

642055

642055

642555

642555

643055

643055

643555

643555

644055

644055

644555

644555

645055

645055

645555

645555

646055

646055

646555

646555

647055

647055

647555

647555

648055

648055

648555

648555 59
11

55
1

59
12

05
1

59
12

05
1

59
12

55
1

59
12

55
1

59
13

05
1

59
13

05
1

59
13

55
1

59
13

55
1

59
14

05
1

59
14

05
1

59
14

55
1

59
14

55
1

59
15

05
1

59
15

05
1

59
15

55
1

59
15

55
1

59
16

05
1

59
16

05
1

2 of 5           2% AEP

1:6,880Scale:

!!!!

!!

!!
!!

!!
Horsham

Jeparit

Stawell

Dimboola

Edenhope

Coordinate System: GDA 1994 MGA Zone 54
Projection: Transverse Mercator
Datum: GDA 1994
False Easting: 500,000.0000
False Northing: 10,000,000.0000
Central Meridian: 141.0000
Scale Factor: 0.9996
Latitude Of Origin: 0.0000
Units: Meter

0 200 400100
Meters

1 

5 
4 

3 2 

DISCLAIMER: This map is provided for general community information purposes only. Flood levels and floor levels are determined from information available at a particular time and actual levels may exceed those shown. For information about flood conditions and restrictions affecting a particular property, contact WCMA or the relevant council. Neither WCMA nor the State of Victoria claim or warrant that the information in this map is accurate, complete or up to date, and neither WCMA nor the State shall be responsible or liable
in respect of any use of or reliance placed on it by any person. This map is copyright of Wimmera Catchment Management Authority (WCMA), Department of Environment and Primary Industries and the State of Victoria. Apart from fair dealing for the purpose of study, research or otherwise as permitted by the Copyright Act 1968, no part of this map may be reproduced, copied, transmitted or published in any form or by any means without the prior written permission of WMCA.

Sheet:

Legend
Flood Depth

Less than 0.25m
0.25 - 0.5m
0.5 - 1m
over 1m

Parcels
!! MajorTowns
!! Minor Towns

Highways
Other Major Roads
Minor Road Class 3
Minor Road Class 4
Minor Road Class 5+

FOI (points)
®< Fire station
"a Police station
I Emergency Hospital

" School
" Aged care
" Caravan / Camp Site

Flood Investigation:
Glenorchy 2006



!!

®<

Phillips Rd

Glenorchy Rd

Giles River Rd

Old Glenorchy Rd

Campbells Bridge Rd

Ce
me

ter
y R

d

Ti Tree Swamp Rd

Carfrae St

Le
dc

ou
rt 4

0 4
4 R

d

Trickeys Rd

Clark St

Ze
mm

ler
 La

ne

Jo
hn

s R
d

Harvey Rd

Glenbrook Rd

Fo
res

t S
tAr

ap
ile

s S
t

Mc
ca

llu
m 

Rd

Ma
rl S

t

Green St

Fit
zg

era
ld 

Rd

Cameron St

Hunts Scour Rd

Wills StBunbury St Boyd St

Dr
y S

t

Briggs St

Mckay Rd

Telford Rd

Tem
pla

r R
d

Edw
ard

s S
t

Dr
y S

t

Stawell - Warracknabeal Rd

Rea Rd

Murtoa - Glenorchy Rd

Glenorchy

644480

644480

644980

644980

645480

645480

645980

645980

646480

646480

646980

646980

647480

647480

647980

647980

648480

648480

648980

648980

649480

649480

649980

649980

650480

650480

650980

650980

651480

651480

651980

651980 59
11

27
6

59
11

77
6

59
11

77
6

59
12

27
6

59
12

27
6

59
12

77
6

59
12

77
6

59
13

27
6

59
13

27
6

59
13

77
6

59
13

77
6

59
14

27
6

59
14

27
6

59
14

77
6

59
14

77
6

59
15

27
6

59
15

27
6

59
15

77
6

59
15

77
6

3 of 5           2% AEP

1:6,880Scale:

!!!!

!!

!!
!!

!!
Horsham

Jeparit

Stawell

Dimboola

Edenhope

Coordinate System: GDA 1994 MGA Zone 54
Projection: Transverse Mercator
Datum: GDA 1994
False Easting: 500,000.0000
False Northing: 10,000,000.0000
Central Meridian: 141.0000
Scale Factor: 0.9996
Latitude Of Origin: 0.0000
Units: Meter

0 200 400100
Meters

1 

5 
4 

3 2 

DISCLAIMER: This map is provided for general community information purposes only. Flood levels and floor levels are determined from information available at a particular time and actual levels may exceed those shown. For information about flood conditions and restrictions affecting a particular property, contact WCMA or the relevant council. Neither WCMA nor the State of Victoria claim or warrant that the information in this map is accurate, complete or up to date, and neither WCMA nor the State shall be responsible or liable
in respect of any use of or reliance placed on it by any person. This map is copyright of Wimmera Catchment Management Authority (WCMA), Department of Environment and Primary Industries and the State of Victoria. Apart from fair dealing for the purpose of study, research or otherwise as permitted by the Copyright Act 1968, no part of this map may be reproduced, copied, transmitted or published in any form or by any means without the prior written permission of WMCA.

Sheet:

Legend
Flood Depth

Less than 0.25m
0.25 - 0.5m
0.5 - 1m
over 1m

Parcels
!! MajorTowns
!! Minor Towns

Highways
Other Major Roads
Minor Road Class 3
Minor Road Class 4
Minor Road Class 5+

FOI (points)
®< Fire station
"a Police station
I Emergency Hospital

" School
" Aged care
" Caravan / Camp Site

Flood Investigation:
Glenorchy 2006



Campbells Bridge Rd

Gampola Rd

Old Glenorchy Rd

Wimmera Park Rd

Hu
nts

 R
d

Ze
mm

ler
 La

ne

Sw
ed

es
 C

ree
k R

d

Kin
gs

ton
 Lo

op
 R

d

Glenorchy Rd

Cemetery Rd

Telford Rd

648537

648537

649037

649037

649537

649537

650037

650037

650537

650537

651037

651037

651537

651537

652037

652037

652537

652537

653037

653037

653537

653537

654037

654037

654537

654537

655037

655037

655537

655537

656037

656037 59
09

37
3

59
09

87
3

59
09

87
3

59
10

37
3

59
10

37
3

59
10

87
3

59
10

87
3

59
11

37
3

59
11

37
3

59
11

87
3

59
11

87
3

59
12

37
3

59
12

37
3

59
12

87
3

59
12

87
3

59
13

37
3

59
13

37
3

59
13

87
3

59
13

87
3

4 of 5           2% AEP

1:6,880Scale:

!!!!

!!

!!
!!

!!
Horsham

Jeparit

Stawell

Dimboola

Edenhope

Coordinate System: GDA 1994 MGA Zone 54
Projection: Transverse Mercator
Datum: GDA 1994
False Easting: 500,000.0000
False Northing: 10,000,000.0000
Central Meridian: 141.0000
Scale Factor: 0.9996
Latitude Of Origin: 0.0000
Units: Meter

0 200 400100
Meters1 

5 
4 

3 2 

DISCLAIMER: This map is provided for general community information purposes only. Flood levels and floor levels are determined from information available at a particular time and actual levels may exceed those shown. For information about flood conditions and restrictions affecting a particular property, contact WCMA or the relevant council. Neither WCMA nor the State of Victoria claim or warrant that the information in this map is accurate, complete or up to date, and neither WCMA nor the State shall be responsible or liable
in respect of any use of or reliance placed on it by any person. This map is copyright of Wimmera Catchment Management Authority (WCMA), Department of Environment and Primary Industries and the State of Victoria. Apart from fair dealing for the purpose of study, research or otherwise as permitted by the Copyright Act 1968, no part of this map may be reproduced, copied, transmitted or published in any form or by any means without the prior written permission of WMCA.

Sheet:

Legend
Flood Depth

Less than 0.25m
0.25 - 0.5m
0.5 - 1m
over 1m

Parcels
!! MajorTowns
!! Minor Towns

Highways
Other Major Roads
Minor Road Class 3
Minor Road Class 4
Minor Road Class 5+

FOI (points)
®< Fire station
"a Police station
I Emergency Hospital

" School
" Aged care
" Caravan / Camp Site

Flood Investigation:
Glenorchy 2006



!!

®<

Gampola Rd

Old Glenorchy Rd

Campbells Bridge Rd

Phillips Rd

La
ke

 R
d

Carfrae St

Giles River Rd

Harvey Rd

Ze
mm

ler
 La

ne

Sw
ed

es
 C

ree
k R

dFo
res

t S
t

Ma
rl S

t

Glenorchy Rd

Fit
zg

era
ld 

Rd

Cameron St Cemetery RdTrickeys Rd

Ar
ap

ile
s S

t Wills St
Bunbury St Boyd St

Dr
y S

t

Clark St

Telford Rd

Tem
pla

r R
d

Edw
ard

s S
t

Wimmera Park Rd

Gampola Rd

Rea Rd

St
aw

ell
 - W

arr
ac

kn
ab

ea
l R

d

Glenorchy

645572

645572

646072

646072

646572

646572

647072

647072

647572

647572

648072

648072

648572

648572

649072

649072

649572

649572

650072

650072

650572

650572

651072

651072

651572

651572

652072

652072

652572

652572

653072

653072 59
09

39
7

59
09

89
7

59
09

89
7

59
10

39
7

59
10

39
7

59
10

89
7

59
10

89
7

59
11

39
7

59
11

39
7

59
11

89
7

59
11

89
7

59
12

39
7

59
12

39
7

59
12

89
7

59
12

89
7

59
13

39
7

59
13

39
7

59
13

89
7

59
13

89
7

5 of 5           2% AEP

1:6,880Scale:

!!!!

!!

!!
!!

!!
Horsham

Jeparit

Stawell

Dimboola

Edenhope

Coordinate System: GDA 1994 MGA Zone 54
Projection: Transverse Mercator
Datum: GDA 1994
False Easting: 500,000.0000
False Northing: 10,000,000.0000
Central Meridian: 141.0000
Scale Factor: 0.9996
Latitude Of Origin: 0.0000
Units: Meter

0 200 400100
Meters1 

5 
4 

3 2 

DISCLAIMER: This map is provided for general community information purposes only. Flood levels and floor levels are determined from information available at a particular time and actual levels may exceed those shown. For information about flood conditions and restrictions affecting a particular property, contact WCMA or the relevant council. Neither WCMA nor the State of Victoria claim or warrant that the information in this map is accurate, complete or up to date, and neither WCMA nor the State shall be responsible or liable
in respect of any use of or reliance placed on it by any person. This map is copyright of Wimmera Catchment Management Authority (WCMA), Department of Environment and Primary Industries and the State of Victoria. Apart from fair dealing for the purpose of study, research or otherwise as permitted by the Copyright Act 1968, no part of this map may be reproduced, copied, transmitted or published in any form or by any means without the prior written permission of WMCA.

Sheet:

Legend
Flood Depth

Less than 0.25m
0.25 - 0.5m
0.5 - 1m
over 1m

Parcels
!! MajorTowns
!! Minor Towns

Highways
Other Major Roads
Minor Road Class 3
Minor Road Class 4
Minor Road Class 5+

FOI (points)
®< Fire station
"a Police station
I Emergency Hospital

" School
" Aged care
" Caravan / Camp Site

Flood Investigation:
Glenorchy 2006


	Glenorchy 2006_50_1 
	Glenorchy 2006_50_2 
	Glenorchy 2006_50_3 
	Glenorchy 2006_50_4 
	Glenorchy 2006_50_5 

